SPIFHS

Aperitif 5Cl
Aperol

Campari
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco

Bourbon 5ci

Jack Daniel’s

Evan Williams

Evan Williams Honey

Blended Whiskies 5cl

Famous Grouse Sherry Cask

J.W. Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O

Single Malt Whiskies s5cl
Monkey Shoulder
Lagavulin 16 Y.O

Irish Whiskey s5cl
Jameson

Vodka 5cl
Absolut

Stoli
Smirnoff
Grey Goose

Rum 5cl
Bacardi
Bacardi Spiced
Black Tears
Havana 3 Y.O

Tequilas & Mezcal sc
Cazadores Blanco
Jose Cuervo Gold
Se Busca Mezcal

Local Spirits 5cl
Zivania Loel
Commandaria 7cl
Quzo

Gold Zivania

Brandies & Congnacs 5cl
Metaxa 5*

Martell Vs

VSOP

Alexandrion 7*
Five Kings

Liquers 5cl

Malibu

Baileys

Masticha Skinos

Tia Maria

Disaronno Amaretto
Jagermeister

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

8.00
7.50
7.50

7.50
9.00
10.00
13.00

9.00
15.00

7.50

7.50
7.50
7.50
8.50

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

7.00
7.50
8.50

6.00
6.00
6.00
7.50

6.50
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.50

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

Beers €

Draught beer half pint (25¢) pint (45cl)
Keo 4.00 5.50
Leon 4.00 5.50
Heineken 4.50 6.00

Bottles

Keo (33cl) 5.00
Carlsberg (33cl) 5.00
Estrella (33cl) 6.00
Corona (33cl) 6.00
Ciders (33cl) 6.00
Guinness (44cl) 7.00
San Miguel Gluten Free (33cl) 6.00
San Miguel Fresca (33cl) 6.00

Alconol Free

San Miguel Beer (33cl)
Martini Vibrante (5cl)

WINES

White Wines 75cl
Vasilikon

Xynistery, dry, Cyprus
Vasilikon Omma
Sauvignon Blanc, dry, Cyprus

Alimos
Chardonnay, dry, Cyprus

Domaine Lazaridi
Malaguzia, dry, Greece

Chablis
Chardonnay, dry, French

Rose Wines 75cl

Vasilikon Einalia
Cabernet sauvignon, dry, Cyprus

Domaine Lazaridi
Merlot, Agiorg., dry, Greece

Akti
Lefkada, mavro, dry, Cyprus

Red Wines 75cl

Vasilikon Ayios Onoufrios
Cabernet, Merlot, dry, Cyprus

Vasilikon Methy
Cabernet sauvignon, dry, Cyprus

Skopos
Syrah, dry, Cyprus

Amethystos Cava
Cabernet Franc, dry, Greece

\Wines in Avicion
BOTTLES 18.7CL

Morfes
White, Xynisteri, dry, Cyprus

Morfes
Rose, lefkada, dry, Cyprus

Morfes
red, maratheftiko, dry, Cyprus

Chavpagnes &
SpArkling WINES ¢sq

Martini Prosecco 20cl 7.50
Martini Asti 20cl 7.50
Martini Prosecco 32.00
Moét & Chandon 140.00
Moét & Chandon Rose 160.00
Moét & Chandon Ice Imperial 180.00

Services & Taxes included / Ynnpeaieg & ®opol cupneptAapBavoval

Non Alcoholic €
Beveroges

Mineral water (1L) 2.80
Soft drinks (33cl) 3.50 (50cl) 4.00
Soft drinks as mixers 2.50
Perrier (33cl) 3.50
lce tea (33cl) 4.00
(peach, lemon)

Juices (33cl) 3.50 (50cl) 4.00
Fresh fruit juices 5.50

(orange, green apple,
carrot, grapefruit)

Smoothies 5.50
(passion fruit, strawberry,
green apple, lychee)

Red bull / Red bull low sugar 4.00

Milkshake (44cl) 5.50
(vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, banana)
Milkshake Oreo (44cl) 5.50
HOt Beverages

Cyprus coffee 2.50
Espresso 3.00
Double espresso 4.00
Espresso macciatto 3.50
Nescafe / Decaf 4.00
Hot chocolate 4.00
Cappuccino 4.50
Cafe latté 4.50
Americano 4.00
Filter coffee 4.50
Cold Beverages

Frappé 4.00
lced Americano 4.00
Espresso Freddo 4.00
Cappuccino Freddo 4.50
lced latte 4.50
Frappé baileys 6.00
Frappuccino 5.50
Cookie surprise coffee 5.50
A shot of flavour 0.80

Specialty Coffees

Irish 6.50
(Irish whisky, fresh cream)

Calypso 6.50
(coffee liqueur, fresh cream)

Baileys 6.50

(baileys, fresh cream)

Ronnefeldt Teda
Collection

English Breakfast 4.50
Wellness tea 4.50
Green dragon 4.50
Red berries tea 4.50
Mint and fresh 4.50
Sweet chamomile 4.50



SONA Signature €
Cocktails

Strawberry Lemon Swirl 9.00
(sweet, refreshing)

Zivania LOEL, strawberry puree, lemon
cordial, soda water

Mediterranean drop (herbal,sour)  2.00
Skinos Mastiha, lime, sugar syrup, basil

Sueno Soleado (sweet, spicy) 9.50
Cazadores Blanco tequila, mango-coconut
puree, caramel syrup, lime, chili

Bramble fizz (fity, bitter) 9.50
Beefeater Gin, blueberry puree, strawberry
syrup, lime, Indian tonic

Summer Orchard (botanical, sweet, sour) 9.50
Votanikon gin, green apple puree,
elderflower, lime

Sunset Spritzer (mity, fizy) 9.50
Stoli vodka, Aperol, strawberry puree,
lime, Prosecco

SOMA Passion (sweet, sour) 10.50
Grey Goose vodka, passion fruit puree,
caramel syrup, lime

Tropicol Island (sweet, sour) 9.50
Bacardi rum, coconut ligueur, pineapple
puree, strawberry syrup, lime

Mai Tikki (exotic) 10.00
Havanady rum, triple sec, mango puree,
Falernum syrup, lime, angostura

Caribbean cooler (exofic) 9.50
Bacardi spiced rum, passion fruit puree,
orange juice, lime, grenadine

Exotfic Rainstorm (strong, sweet, spicy) 9.50
Famous Grouse Sherry Cask whiskey, mango
puree, ginger Beer

SONA Classic Cocktails

Hugo 9.00
Elderflower syrup, soda water, lime,
mint leaves, prosecco

Aperol Spritz 9.00
Aperol liquer, soda water, prosecco

Brandy Sour 9.00
Brandy, lemon squash, angostura bitters,
soda water

Pina Colada 9.00
Bacardi, pineapple juice, coconut purée
Sex On The Beach 9.00

Smirnoff, peach schnapps, orange juice,
cranberry juice

Tequila Sunrise 9.00

Jose Cuervo, orange juice, grenadine

Strawberry Daiquiri 9.00
Bacardi, strawberry purée, lime juice,
strawberry liquer

Strawberry / Lemon Margarita 9.00
Cazadores, triple sec, lime juice, strawberry
purée or lemon juice

Moijito Classic / Strawberry 9.00
Havana, fresh lime, mint, sugar,
soda water

Long Island Ice Tea 9.50
Stoli, Jose Cuervo, Gordon'’s,
Havana, friple sec, lemon juice, cola

s GIN o' clock €

Beefeater Gin (dry) 9.00

dry orange, britvic fonic

Brockmans (fruity) 9.00
dry pink grapefruit, britvic tfonic
Gordon's Pink (fruity) 9.00

fresh strawberry, mint leaves,
wild strawberry soda

Bombay (sweet) 9.00
dry pink grapefruit,

pink grapefruit soda

Gordons (botanical) 9.00
dry orange, thyme, low calories tonic
Tanqueray (botanical) 10.00
dry lime, mint leaves, Aegean tonic
Hendrick’s (herbal) 11.00
cucumber, rose buds, cucumber tonic

Etsu (Japanese botanical) 11.00
dry lime, cinnamon, britvic tonic

Monkey 47 (botanicals) 13.00

dry lime, mint leaves, low calories tonic

"Be vour own

Bortender”

gins 5cl
Bombay Sapphire 7.00
Beefeater 7.00
Gordon's 7.00
Gordon's Pink 7.00
Brockmans 8.00
Tanqueray 9.00
Hendrick's 10.00
Etsu 10.00
Monkey 47 12.00
PreMiun NiXer 200mi

Britvic Tonic 3.00
Low Calories Tonic 3.00
Wild Strawberry Soda 3.00
Pink Grapefruit Soda 3.00
Cucumber Tonic 3.00
Ginger Beer 3.00
Aegean Tonic 3.00
Red Bull 4.00

MOCK TALL

Sober Soma Tikki (sweet, sour) 6.50
pineapple juice, falernum syrup,
lime juice, mango purée

HUgO Vil’giﬂ (floral, sweet, refreshing) 6.50
elder flower syrup, mint leaves, tonic water

Martini Vibrante Spritz (bitter, fruity) 6.50
Martini Vibrante non-alcoholic vermouth,
strawberry syrup, indian tonic

Exotic fruit platter
Strawberries. Pineapple,

mango, passion fruit, kiwi
(*petween 10:00-18:00)




